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District of 
Columbia

Tiya Stanley
Sales vice president
P: 844-930-2049 Opt. 2 
E: tstanley@sfgmembers.com

Jeff Altemeier  
Internal wholesaler  
P: 844-930-2049 Opt. 1  
E: jaltemeier@sfgmembers.com

CENTRAL

Jason Hamil
Internal wholesaler
P: 866-736-3562 Opt. 1  
E:  jhamil@sfgmembers.com

Jake Mollman 
Sales vice president
P: 866-736-3562 Opt. 2  
E: jmollman@sfgmembers.com

EAST

K.C. Lane
Sales vice president
P: 866-704-6520 Opt. 2  
E: klane@sfgmembers.com

WEST

Jason Hamil
Internal wholesaler
P: 866-704-6520 Opt. 1  
E: jhamil@sfgmembers.com

Sales team  
regions
Call Sales Support at  
866-322-7066. 

Todd Kloewer, CLU
Vice president and head of Annuity Sales
E: tkloewer@sfgmembers.com

Annuity

Sammons FinancialSM is the marketing name for Sammons® Financial Group, Inc.’s member companies, including North American Company for Life and Health Insurance®. Annuities and life insurance are issued by, and product guarantees are solely the 
responsibility of, North American Company for Life and Health Insurance.
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